
TOPIC
DURATION 
(Minutes) TIME (EST) PRESENTER

N
O
T

Introductions - Session 1 15 10 am - 10:15 am John Christiano
Extruder Design l 40 10:15 - 10:55 am Martin April
BREAK 10 10:55 - 11:05 am
Extruder Design ll 45 11:05 - 11:50 am Martin April
Extruder Design lll 45 11:50 am - 12:35 pm John Riendeau
LUNCH 45 12:35 - 1:20 pm

Borescoping Demo 30 1:20- 1:50 pm
J 
 

Screw Design Technology Part I 60 1:50 - 2:50 pm John Christiano
WRAP UP 10 2:50 - 3:00 pm John Christiano

Introductions - Session 2 5 10:00 - 10:05 am John Christiano
Screw Design Technology - PART II 60 10:05 - 11:05 am John Christiano
BREAK 10 11:05 - 11:15
Die Design Technology 60 11:15 am - 12:15 pm Alex MacGregor
LUNCH 45 12:15 - 1:00 pm
Controls 25 1:00 - 1:25 pm John Clemens
Maintenance, Safety & Questions 40 1:25 - 2:05 pm Mike Bray / Mike George

Plant Tour 45 2:05 - 2:50 pm
WRAP UP 10 2:50 - 3:00 pm John Christiano

Introductions - Session 3 5 10:00 - 10:05 am John Christiano

Lab Tour & Demo 90 10:05 - 11:35 am
E
d

Aftermarket: Service and Support 30 11:35 am - 12:05 pm Wendell Whipple

LUNCH 45 12:05 - 12:50 pm

Product Line Breakouts - choose one of the 
following:
1) Pipe, profile, tubing
2) Wire & Cable
3) Extrusion Coating 
4) Sheet 60 12:50 - 1:50 pm

Justin McKenna / Scott 
Saccoccio / Rick Keller

Product Line Breakouts - choose one of the 
following:
1) Blown Film
2) Cast Film
3) Elastomer 60 1:50 - 2:50 pm Ed Smith/Rick Keller
WRAP UP 10 2:50 - 3:00 pm John Christiano

BASICS OF PLASTICS EXTRUSION VIRTUAL SEMINAR: October 6-8, 2020

DAY 1: Tuesday, October 6th

DAY 2: Wenesday, October 7th

DAY 3: Thursday, October 8th

Davis-Standard is located in the USA - time is EST


